
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,975,250

7,483,800

16,582,650

8,315,400

23,097,750

6,229,000

13,044,750

12,478,800

9,342,500

2,673,000

17,732,100

3,393,000

10,497,500

15,872,550

15,520,500

4,842,000

24,105,550

6,012,000

22,977,000

14,277,000

13,912,000

24,737,150

8,619,000

11,873,500

14,476,500

16,478,350

寄付金納入明細表

10,463,500

10,359,285

28,093,340

11,314,000

54,313,900

10,613,874

22,490,200

29,198,720

21,245,000

4,275,000

40,112,500

2,590,000

24,080,000

36,163,121

30,403,015

4,380,700

42,511,772

11,909,100

44,905,836

18,918,000

34,320,000

59,720,000

23,011,844

23,406,000

24,847,462

40,177,000

特別寄付金 合計

串本

那智勝浦

新宮

白浜

田辺

田辺はまゆう

田辺東

有田

有田南

有田２０００

御坊

御坊東

御坊南

海南

海南東

海南西

和歌山

和歌山アゼリア

和歌山東

和歌山城南

和歌山北

和歌山南

和歌山中

和歌山西

和歌山東南

橋本

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

9,000

30,000

0

24,000

255,000

72,000

93,000

0

60,000

0

99,000

33,000

42,000

24,000

117,000

0

0

75,000

0

0

60,000

0

0

0

0

120,000

0

50,000

0

0

0

40,000

140,000

10,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

9,000

80,000

0

24,000

255,000

112,000

233,000

10,000

60,000

0

99,000

33,000

42,000

24,000

117,000

0

0

75,000

0

0

60,000

0

0

0

0

120,000

16,438,750

17,843,085

44,675,990

19,629,400

77,411,650

16,842,874

35,534,950

41,677,520

30,587,500

6,948,000

57,844,600

5,983,000

34,577,500

52,035,671

45,923,515

9,222,700

66,617,322

17,921,100

67,882,836

33,195,000

48,232,000

84,457,150

31,630,844

35,279,500

39,323,962

56,655,350
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,357,000

8,734,500

10,346,550

9,191,000

3,312,000

14,396,900

11,183,650

7,968,500

836,000

4,831,000

13,848,250

6,732,000

6,495,200

11,164,700

4,179,500

19,296,350

16,992,000

2,940,000

13,989,000

4,983,000

7,078,500

1,509,000

530,000

4,380,000

2,985,000

14,122,700

寄付金納入明細表

18,150,000

24,682,000

34,324,000

23,704,000

4,387,000

34,757,000

25,248,046

12,890,000

320,108

7,099,000

23,582,000

20,640,000

15,900,000

30,626,700

17,377,000

83,833,200

65,818,000

6,890,000

44,082,000

10,296,940

14,387,895

250,000

10,000

14,008,000

3,560,750

33,547,840

特別寄付金 合計

高野山

岩出

粉河

羽曳野

太子

富田林

河内長野

河内長野東

河内長野高野街道

大阪狭山

松原

松原中

美原

貝塚

貝塚コスモス

岸和田

岸和田東

岸和田南

泉佐野

関西国際空港

りんくう泉佐野

ワールド大阪ロータリーＥクラブ

KUMATORI向日葵

羽衣

大阪金剛

和泉

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

2,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

5,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

0

69,000

42,000

15,000

0

87,000

78,000

120,000

0

0

0

72,000

0

0

0

78,000

111,000

0

72,000

48,000

36,000

0

0

0

33,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

145,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

69,000

42,000

15,000

0

232,000

78,000

120,000

0

0

0

72,000

0

0

0

78,000

111,000

0

72,000

48,000

36,000

0

0

0

33,000

0

25,507,000

33,416,500

44,670,550

32,895,000

7,699,000

49,153,900

36,431,696

20,858,500

1,156,108

11,930,000

37,430,250

27,372,000

22,395,200

41,791,400

21,556,500

103,129,550

82,810,000

9,830,000

58,071,000

15,279,940

21,466,395

1,759,000

540,000

18,388,000

6,545,750

47,670,540
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,096,500

16,824,350

12,523,400

6,311,500

7,129,500

6,334,000

5,901,000

24,956,900

10,323,500

10,396,000

8,733,000

4,189,000

82,448,200

746,097,750

寄付金納入明細表

22,494,550

37,609,200

32,248,300

26,511,800

24,095,700

14,440,495

14,537,000

68,900,150

39,274,000

23,543,655

19,716,500

21,502,000

231,575,486

1,810,643,484

特別寄付金 合計

和泉南

泉大津

高石

高師浜

堺泉ヶ丘

堺清陵

堺中

堺

堺北

堺東

堺おおいずみ

堺フェニックス

2640その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

0

0

189,000

0

0

30,000

0

60,000

42,000

120,000

0

0

0

0

0

2,415,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

320,000

0

0

0

0

705,000

普通

189,000

0

0

30,000

0

60,000

42,000

120,000

320,000

0

0

0

0

3,120,000

32,591,050

54,433,550

44,771,700

32,823,300

31,225,200

20,774,495

20,438,000

93,857,050

49,597,500

33,939,655

28,449,500

25,691,000

314,023,686

2,556,741,234
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